APPLIANCE PULL
Supplement
JULY 2023 UPDATE
www.BerensonHardware.com  |  3
256256mm CC Length
 Hillcrest 4-5
 Village 4-5
1212in. CC Length

Vintage Nickel 2165-1VTN-P
www.BerensonHardware.com  |  19
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Parts Are Identified As Follows:
ITEM #: Four-digit item code
 (followed by a dash)
MATERIAL: One-digit primary
   material code
FINISH: Two-digit code or a character code
  (two or three letters) to distinguish
  the finish (followed by a dash)
PACKAGING: One-letter packaging code
KEY TO MATERIAL CODES
1 Zinc Diecast (Zamac)
4 Aluminum
KEY TO PACKAGING CODES
P Item is individually polybagged with 10-24 x 1in.
 screws or other mounting hardware.
    KEY TO CODES
Scan the QR Code for more details!
EXAMPLE
Part Number:
2368-1MDB-P
ITEM #  PACKAGING
MATERIAL FINISH
Description of Above Example:
Zinc Diecast, Modern Brushed Gold,
Polybagged w/Mounting Hardware
PRICING BREAKDOWN
Scan the QR code for the most updated
pricing brackets for codes A-E.
KEY TO FINISH CODES
55 Matte Black
55BPN Matte Black and Brushed Nickel
55MDB  Matte Black and Modern Brushed Gold
98 Black Nickel
BC Brushed Copper
BPN Brushed Nickel
BPN55 Brushed Nickel and Matte Black
BT Brushed Tin
GPH Graphite
MDB Modern Brushed Gold
ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze
26 Polished Chrome
14 Polished Nickel
SG Satin Gold
SLT Slate
SLT55 Slate and Matte Black
VB Verona Bronze
VTN Vintage Nickel
WN Weathered Nickel
WVB Weathered Verona Bronze
18  |
Part No. Finish Material CC Length Width Height/
Projection